72 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 •
Series 973 PowerPlay™ • Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number 667-441 ME 12 U 01 -6
Basic Part Number
667-440 = Receptacle cover (fig. 1)
667-441 = Plug cover (fig. 2)
667-443 = Receptacle cover, self-locking (fig. 3)
Material and Finish
NF = Aluminum, CAD/O.D. Over Electroless Nickel
MT = Aluminum, Nickel-PTFE
ME = Aluminum, Electroless Nickel
TZ = Aluminum, Tin-Zinc
Z1 = Stainless, Passivated
Shell Size 11, 14, 16, 18, 20
Attachment Lanyard
(Table I)
N = No attachment
G = Nylon rope
SK = Nylon rope with slip knot
U = SST rope with polyurethane coating
H = SST rope with High-Temperature translucent FEP jacket
S = Sash chain, #8, SST
Attachment Ring Code
(Table 2)